Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 19.09.2021

Herren Sport (Lizenz)

Rang
1.

2

Nr
267

160

109

112

296

138
217

Name
Spescha Ursin (1998, Sevgein)

Dal Farra Loris (2001, Schaanwald)

Alicke Konstantin (2000, Balzers)

Gerber Linus (2000, Goldach)
Weidenhagen Arndt (1988, Friedrichshafen)

Hinder Pascal (1972, Fussach)
Zumtobel Florian (2000, Réthis)

Team

Ostschweiz Druck
Cycling Team
Wenaweser Racing / Rv
schaan
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
RSV Seerose
Friedrichshafen
RV Dornbirn

00:386

00:38.9

00:40.1

00:39.3

00:42.4

00:45.1
00:40.8

02:44 1

02:44.3

02:48.6

02:48.3

02:53.9

03:16.0
03:02.8

09:153

09:52.0

10:04.2

10:28.0

10:49.1

12:122
11:378

09:47 2

10:14.2

10:313

10:59.8

11:115

12:38.2
12:323

5
10:04.4

10:31.9

10:48.8

11:223

11:413

12:29.2

10:155

10:39.7

10:533

11:37.4

11:58.1

12:48.1

7
10:22.2

10:42.0

11:03.0

11:224

12:116

13:128

8
10:51.9

10:54.3

11:27.4

12:00.7

12:43.0

14:29.4

9
10:42.8

11:34.4

11:257

11:576

12:57.0

Gesamt
01:14:420

01:17:518
01:19:425
01:23:15.7
01:27:08.0

(01:21:50.9)
(27:53.7)



